

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt Petition No.520/2004 in I.A.No.5 in C.A.No.7040/2000

OM PRAKASH & ORS. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

INDIRA WATI & ORS. Respondent (s)

Date : 16/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. H.M. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Shabana Saifi, Adv.  
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER